
Cumulative Report  —  Unofficial
GENERAL ELECTION HELD ON  —  OFFICIAL BALLOT FOR HARRISON COUNTY 2016G  —  November 08, 2016

Page 1 of 5
Total Number of Voters : 18,939 of 0 = 0.00%

11/08/2016 09:28 PM
Precincts Reporting 39 of 41 = 95.12%

ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate

PUBLIC QUESTION #1, Vote For 1

10,7370.00% 86.63%13,80384.53% 87.24%3,066 0YES

1,5700.00% 13.37%2,13115.47% 12.76%561 0NO

12,307 15,934Cast Votes: 0.00% 84.14%85.26% 83.82%3,627 0

STRAIGHT PARTY, Vote For 1

3,2340.00% 71.07%4,21466.49% 72.59%980 0Republican Party

1,1020.00% 26.58%1,57632.16% 24.74%474 0Democratic Party

1190.00% 2.34%1391.36% 2.67%20 0Libertarian Party

4,455 5,929Cast Votes: 0.00% 31.31%34.63% 30.34%1,474 0

PRESIDENT and VICE-PRESIDENT of the UNITED STATES, Vote For 1

10,2830.00% 70.03%12,93363.75% 71.85%2,650 0REP DONALD J. TRUMP MICHAEL R. PENCE

3,4120.00% 25.86%4,77632.81% 23.84%1,364 0DEM HILLARY CLINTON TIM KAINE

6160.00% 4.11%7593.44% 4.30%143 0LIB GARY JOHNSON BILL WELD

14,311 18,468Cast Votes: 0.00% 97.51%97.67% 97.47%4,157 0

UNITED STATES SENATOR, Vote For 1

9,0000.00% 61.53%11,43558.20% 62.50%2,435 0REP TODD YOUNG

4,9260.00% 35.35%6,57039.29% 34.21%1,644 0DEM EVAN BAYH

4750.00% 3.12%5802.51% 3.30%105 0LIB LUCY BRENTON

14,401 18,585Cast Votes: 0.00% 98.14%98.35% 98.08%4,184 0

GOVERNOR and LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR, Vote For 1

9,1840.00% 63.50%11,68060.17% 64.47%2,496 0REP ERIC HOLCOMB SUZANNE CROUCH

4,7120.00% 34.23%6,29738.21% 33.08%1,585 0DEM JOHN R. GREGG CHRISTINA HALE

3500.00% 2.27%4171.62% 2.46%67 0LIB REX BELL KARL (K-TAT) TATGENHORST

14,246 18,394Cast Votes: 0.00% 97.13%97.51% 97.02%4,148 0

ATTORNEY GENERAL, Vote For 1

10,1350.00% 72.41%12,82966.75% 74.08%2,694 0REP CURTIS T. HILL, JR.

3,5460.00% 27.59%4,88833.25% 25.92%1,342 0DEM LORENZO ARREDONDO

13,681 17,717Cast Votes: 0.00% 93.56%94.88% 93.18%4,036 0
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SUPERINTENDENT of PUBLIC INSTRUCTION, Vote For 1

8,8060.00% 63.33%11,16058.63% 64.72%2,354 0REP JENNIFER McCORMICK

4,8010.00% 36.67%6,46241.37% 35.28%1,661 0DEM GLENDA RITZ

13,607 17,622Cast Votes: 0.00% 93.06%94.38% 92.67%4,015 0

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE in CONGRESS 9th Congressional District, Vote For 1

8,4180.00% 58.72%10,80157.38% 59.12%2,383 0REP TREY HOLLINGSWORTH

5,0520.00% 36.41%6,69739.61% 35.48%1,645 0DEM SHELLI YODER

7700.00% 4.87%8953.01% 5.41%125 0LIB RUSSELL BROOKSBANK

14,240 18,393Cast Votes: 0.00% 97.13%97.63% 96.98%4,153 0

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 70th Representative District, Vote For 1

9,4740.00% 70.39%12,12366.73% 71.49%2,649 0REP KAREN ENGLEMAN

3,7790.00% 29.61%5,10033.27% 28.51%1,321 0DEM HEIDI CADE SELLERS

13,253 17,223Cast Votes: 0.00% 95.99%96.66% 95.79%3,970 0

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 73rd Representative District, Vote For 1

5160.00% 64.10%60059.57% 64.91%84 0REP STEVEN DAVISSON

2790.00% 35.90%33640.43% 35.09%57 0DEM DOUGLAS LEATHERBURY

795 936Cast Votes: 0.00% 94.16%95.92% 93.86%141 0

JUDGE of the CIRCUIT COURT, Vote For 1

11,2220.00% 100.00%14,344100.00% 100.00%3,122 0REP JOHN T. EVANS

11,222 14,344Cast Votes: 0.00% 75.75%73.39% 76.43%3,122 0

CLERK of the CIRCUIT COURT, Vote For 1

11,5710.00% 100.00%14,813100.00% 100.00%3,242 0REP SHERRY L. BROWN

11,571 14,813Cast Votes: 0.00% 78.22%76.21% 78.81%3,242 0
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COUNTY RECORDER, Vote For 1

8,7190.00% 61.49%11,01356.27% 63.03%2,294 0REP DEBBIE DENNISON

5,1140.00% 38.51%6,89743.73% 36.97%1,783 0DEM CATHY ELBERT McCARTY

13,833 17,910Cast Votes: 0.00% 94.58%95.84% 94.21%4,077 0

COUNTY CORONER, Vote For 1

9,5020.00% 66.50%12,15064.13% 67.19%2,648 0REP GARY GILLEY

4,6410.00% 33.50%6,12235.87% 32.81%1,481 0DEM WILLARD M. HAAS

14,143 18,272Cast Votes: 0.00% 96.49%97.06% 96.32%4,129 0

COUNTY SURVEYOR, Vote For 1

7,5180.00% 53.52%9,71153.41% 53.55%2,193 0REP HAROLD L. KLINSTIVER

6,5200.00% 46.48%8,43346.59% 46.45%1,913 0DEM RUSSELL (RUSTY) SIZEMORE

14,038 18,144Cast Votes: 0.00% 95.81%96.52% 95.61%4,106 0

COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 1, Vote For 1

11,4630.00% 100.00%14,598100.00% 100.00%3,135 0REP CHARLIE CRAWFORD

11,463 14,598Cast Votes: 0.00% 77.09%73.70% 78.07%3,135 0

COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 2, Vote For 1

8,3350.00% 59.19%10,68657.86% 59.57%2,351 0REP KENNETH R. SAULMAN

5,6560.00% 40.81%7,36842.14% 40.43%1,712 0DEM AARON B. HAGGARD

13,991 18,054Cast Votes: 0.00% 95.34%95.51% 95.29%4,063 0

COUNTY COUNCIL AT-LARGE, Vote For 3

7,1700.00% 20.91%9,20319.36% 21.39%2,033 0REP GARY W. BYRNE

6,9560.00% 20.55%9,04619.90% 20.75%2,090 0REP JENNIE ENGLEMAN CAPELLE

6,8220.00% 20.00%8,80618.89% 20.35%1,984 0REP DONNIE HUSSUNG

5,2540.00% 15.92%7,00916.71% 15.67%1,755 0DEM SANDY GETTELFINGER

2,7260.00% 8.56%3,7689.92% 8.13%1,042 0DEM HOUSTON MATHES

4,5930.00% 14.06%6,19015.21% 13.70%1,597 0DEM JAMES F. YEAGER

33,521 44,022Cast Votes: 0.00% 77.49%82.28% 76.10%10,501 0
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LANESVILLE SCHOOL BOARD, Vote For 3

7170.00% 19.81%94621.60% 19.30%229 0NON JAYCEN MARAT ABELL

7580.00% 20.10%96019.06% 20.40%202 0NON CHAN BAILEY

1,0830.00% 29.61%1,41431.23% 29.15%331 0NON SHARON ROTHROCK

1,1570.00% 30.47%1,45528.11% 31.14%298 0NON ROBERT L. SCHICKEL

3,715 4,775Cast Votes: 0.00% 66.76%69.28% 66.08%1,060 0

NORTH HARRISON SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER Blue River , Vote For 1

3,7530.00% 100.00%4,620100.00% 100.00%867 0NON GREGG OPPEL

3,753 4,620Cast Votes: 0.00% 72.49%72.98% 72.38%867 0

SOUTH HARRISON SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER District 2, Vote For 1

4,8330.00% 100.00%6,351100.00% 100.00%1,518 0NON SHELLY M. ROMERO

4,833 6,351Cast Votes: 0.00% 63.24%59.48% 64.53%1,518 0

SOUTH HARRISON SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER District 3, Vote For 1

4,9030.00% 100.00%6,439100.00% 100.00%1,536 0NON MELINDA D. WIBBELS

4,903 6,439Cast Votes: 0.00% 64.12%60.19% 65.46%1,536 0

SOUTH HARRISON SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER District 4, Vote For 1

5,1750.00% 100.00%6,932100.00% 100.00%1,757 0NON LARRY HAUSWALD

5,175 6,932Cast Votes: 0.00% 69.03%68.85% 69.09%1,757 0

CRAWFORD COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER District 1, Vote For 1

90.00% 66.67%12100.00% 60.00%3 0NON WYATT JACKSON

60.00% 33.33%60.00% 40.00%0 0NON DONALD RAY LaHUE

15 18Cast Votes: 0.00% 13.04%75.00% 11.19%3 0
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CRAWFORD COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER District 2, Vote For 1

40.00% 46.15%666.67% 40.00%2 0NON DYLAN B. BIRKLA

30.00% 23.08%30.00% 30.00%0 0NON TIMOTHY L. FIELDS

00.00% 0.00%00.00% 0.00%0 0NON MICHAEL L. HOLZBOG

30.00% 30.77%433.33% 30.00%1 0NON LISA (NEWKIRK) RIDDELL

10 13Cast Votes: 0.00% 9.42%75.00% 7.46%3 0

CRAWFORD COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER District 3, Vote For 1

10.00% 9.09%10.00% 12.50%0 0NON DANIEL J. HOGLE

40.00% 54.55%666.67% 50.00%2 0NON DOUGLAS HOWARD McLAIN

30.00% 36.36%433.33% 37.50%1 0NON TROY WHEELER

8 11Cast Votes: 0.00% 7.97%75.00% 5.97%3 0

CRAWFORD COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER District 4, Vote For 1

40.00% 41.67%533.33% 44.44%1 0NON KAREN SHELLER

50.00% 58.33%766.67% 55.56%2 0NON DENNIS W. TALLEY

9 12Cast Votes: 0.00% 8.70%75.00% 6.72%3 0

INDIANA COURT of APPEALS FIRST DISTRICT JUDGE EDWARD W . NAJAM, JR., Vote For 1

7,4600.00% 66.53%9,51865.54% 66.80%2,058 0YES

3,7070.00% 33.47%4,78934.46% 33.20%1,082 0NO

11,167 14,307Cast Votes: 0.00% 75.55%73.81% 76.05%3,140 0

INDIANA COURT of APPEALS FOURTH DISTRICT JUDGE PATRICIA A . RILEY, Vote For 1

8,0600.00% 71.52%10,30170.60% 71.78%2,241 0YES

3,1690.00% 28.48%4,10229.40% 28.22%933 0NO

11,229 14,403Cast Votes: 0.00% 76.06%74.61% 76.48%3,174 0


